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NAME AFFILIATION PHONE EMAIL

(LDR) Leadership Team

Brauer, David USDA-ARS-CPRL 806.356.5769 david.brauer@ars.usda.gov

Topliff, Don WTAMU 806.651.2585 dtopliff@wtamu.edu

Devlin, Daniel L KSU 785.532.0393 ddevlin@ksu.edu

Wilkins, Neal TAMU-TWRI 979.845.7726 nwilkins@tamu.edu

Howell, Terry USDA-ARS-CPRL 806.356.5746 Terry.Howell@ars.usda.gov

Lascano, Robert USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.723.5238 Robert.l ascano@ars.usda.gov

Misra, Sukant TTU 806.742.2808 Sukant.Misra@ttu.edu

Burke, John USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.749.5560 John.Burke@ars.usda.gov

Moore, Jaroy TX AgriLife Rsch 806.746.6101 Jmoore@ag.tamu.edu

Sweeten, John TX AgriLife Rsch & Ext 806.677.5600 j-sweeten@tamu.edu

Upchurch, Dan USDA-ARS-SPA 979.260.9346 Dan.Upchurch@ars.usda.gov

* Adjunct Members

Kevin Wagner TAMU-TWRI 979.845.2649 KLWagner@ag.tamu.edu

Bownds, Amy USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.749.5560 Amy.Bownds@ARS .USDA.GOV

Haney, Neva J TX AgriLife Rsch 806.746.6101 NJHaney@ag.tamu.edu

Hodges, Barbara USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.749.5560 Barbara.Hodges@ars.usda.gov

Holt, Beth USDA-ARS-CPRL 806.356.5724 beth.holt@ars.usda.gov

Moody, Judy USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.749.5560 judy . moore@ars.usda.gov

Parkhurst, Sharon USDA-ARS-CPRL 806.356.5749 sharon.parkhurst@ars.usda.gov

*%

**Admin person to a member of the Leadership Team

***Walbridge, Mark R
*** ARS National Program Leaders NP 211

USDA-ARS-NPS

301.504.4731

mark.walbridge@ars.usda.gov
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(EAI) Economic Assessments and Impacts (Micro & Macro)

Almas, Lal
Amosson, Steve
Benson, Aaron
Brooks, Kathleen
Farmer, Michael
Golden, Bill
Guerrero, Bridget
Johnson, Jeff
Johnson, Phillip
McCarl, Bruce
Park, Seong Cheol

WTAMU

TX AgriLife Ext
TTU

WTAMU

TTU

KSU

TX AgriLife Ext
TTU

TTU

TX AgriLife Res
TX AgriLife Res

806.651.2552
806.677.5600
806.742.1921x253
806.651.2614
806.742.2821
254.364.2284
806.746.4020
806.742.2821
806.742.0277
979.845.1706
940.552.9941x238

lalmas@mail.wtamu.edu
s-amosson@tamu.edu
aaron.benson@ttu.edu
kbrooks@wtamu.edu
michael.farmer@ttu.edu
boolden@agecon.ksu.edu
BLGuerrero@ag.tamu.edu
Jeff.Johnson@ttu.edu
phil.johnson@ttu.edu
mccarl@tamu.edu
scpark@ag.tamu.edu

Waggoner, Justin
Rice, William (Bill)

KSU Garden City
USDA-ARS-CPRL

620.276.8286
806.356.5706

Peterson, Jeffrey KSU 785.532.4487 ipeters@ksu.edu

Segarra, Eduardo TTU 806.742.2821 Eduardo.Segarra@ttu.edu

Weinheimer, Justin TTU 806.742.1921 justin.a.weinhermer@ttu.edu

Williams, Jeff KSU 785.532.4491 jwilliam @ksu.edu

Willis, David Clemson University 864.656.5790 willis9@clemson.edu
(CAF) CAFO and Processing Industry Water Issues

Auvermann, Brent W. TX AgriLife Ext/Res 806.677.5663 b-auvermann@tamu.edu

Bouma, Carolyn WTAMU 806.651.2569 cbouma@wtamu.edu

Casey, Ken D. TX AgriLife Res 806.677.5600 kdcasev@tamu.edu

Clewett, Catherine WTAMU 806.651.2545 cclewett@wtamu.edu

Cole, Andy USDA-ARS-CPRL 806.356.5748 Andy.Cole@ars.usda.gov

Harner, Joe KSU 785.532.2930 jharner@ksu.edu

Lust, David WTAMU 806.651.2551 dlust@wtamu.edu

Issa, Roy WTAMU 806.651.5261 rissa@mail.wtamu.edu

Lawrence, Ty WTAMU 806.651.2560 tlawrence@wtamu.edu

waggon@ksu.edu

william.rice@ars.usda.gov
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(IPM) Irrigation and Precipitation Management

Aiken, Rob M. KSU 785.462.6281 raiken@ksu.edu
Baker, Jeffery USDA-ARS-CSRL 432.263.0293 Jeff.Baker@ars.usda.gov
Baumhardt, Louis USDA-ARS-CPRL 806.356.5766 R.Louis.Baumhardt@ars.usda.gov
Booker, Jon (JD) TTU 806.473.8798 |d.booker@ttu.edu
Burow, Mark TX AgriLife Rsch 806.746.6101 mburow@tamu.edu
Chen, Junping USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.749.5560 Junping.Chen@ars.usda.gov
Coyne, Patrick KSU 785.625.3425 coyne@ksu.edu
Dever, Jane Texas AgriLife 806.746.6101 jdever@ag.tamu.edu
Gillen, Robert (Bob) KSU 785.259.2723 gillen@ksu.edu
Haag, Lucas KSU 308.340.1041 Lhaaa@ksu.edu
Hequet, Eric TTU 806.742.5333x224 eric.hequet@ttu.edu
Kenny, Nicholas TX AgriLife Ext 806.677.5600 npkenny@ag.tamu.edu
Klocke, Norm KSU 680.276.8286 nklocke @ksu.edu
Kluitenberg, Gerard KSU 785.532.7215 aik@ksu.edu
Maas, Stephan TTU 806.723.5235 stephen.maas@ttu.edu
Mahan, James USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.723.5221 James.Mahan@ars.usda.gov
Marek, Thomas H. TX AgriLife Rsch 806.677.5600 t-marek@tamu.edu
O'Brien, Dan KSU 785.462.6281 dobrien@ksu.edu
Payton, Paxton USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.723.5218 Paxton.Pavton@ars.usda.gov
Rock, Chris TTU 806.742.3722x271 chris.rock@ttu.edu
Presley, Deann Ricks KSU 785.532.1218 deann@ksu.edu
Schlegel, Alan KSU 620.376.4761 schlegel@ksu.edu
Schwartz, Robert USDA-ARS-CPRL 806.356.5762 Robert.Schwartz@ars.usda.gov
Stone, Loyd KSU 785.532.5732 stoner@ksu.edu
Tolk, Judy USDA-ARS-CPRL 806.356.5736 Judy.Tolk@ars.usda.gov
Van Pelt, Scott USDA-ARS-CSRL 432.263.0293 Scott.Vanpelt@ars.usda.gov
Xin, Zhanguo USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.749.5560 Zhanguo . Xin@ars.usda.gov
Xu, Wenwei TX AgriLife Rsch 806.746.4015 we-xu@tamu.edu
Xue, Qingwu TX AgriLife Rsch 806.677.5600 axue@ag.tamu.edu




%“ .‘;-LAQUHC(
.
L ¢

Ogallala Aquifer Program

Researchers by Priority Area

NAME AFFILIATION PHONE EMAIL

(PS) Production Systems

Acosta-Martinez, Veronica USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.723.5233 Veronica.Acosta-Martinez@ars.usda.gov

Auld, Dick TTU/ Texas AgriLife  806.742.5704 dick.auld@ttu.edu

Blanco, Humberto KSU-Hays 785.625.3425 hblanco@ksu.edu

Blaser, Brock WTAMU 806.651.2555 bblaser@wtamu.edu

Bean, Brent TX AgriLife Rsch / Ext 806.677.5600 b-bean@tamu.edu

Burow, Gloria ARS-Lubbock 806.749.5560 gloria.burow@ars.usda.gov

DelLaune, Paul TX AgriLife Rsch 940.552.9941x207 PBDelLaune@ag.tamu.edu

Dumler, Troy KSU 620.275.9164 tdumler@ksu.edu

Ghosh, N WTAMU 806.651.2571 nghosh@wtamu.edu

Holman, John KSU 620.276.8286 jholman@ksu.edu

Kellison, Rick TTU 806.742.2774 rick.kellison@ttu.edu

MacDonald, Jim TX AgriLife Rsch 806.677.5600 jcmacdonald@ag.tamu.edu

Martin, Kent KSU_Garden City 620.276.8286 kentim@ksu.edu

Michels, Jerry (Gerald) TX AgriLife Rsch 806.354.5806 gmichels@ag.tamu.edu

Prasad, P.V. Vara KSU 785.532.3746 vara@ksu.edu

Rajan, Nithya TX AgriLife Rsch 940.552.9941x230 NRajan@ag.tamu.edu

Ritchie, Glen TTU 806.742.1631 glen.ritchie@ttu.edu

Rudd, Jackie TX AgriLife Rsch 806.677.5600 icrudd@tamu.edu

Rush, Charlie TX AgriLife Rsch 806.354.5804 crush@ag.tamu.edu

Smith, Jackie TX AgriLife Rsch 806.746.6101 [-smith34@tamu.edu

Stewart, Bobby WTAMU 806.651.2299 bstewart@mail.wtamu.edu

Thompson, Curtis KSU 785.532.3444 cthompso@ksu.edu

Trostle, Calvin TX AgriLife Ext 806.746.6101 ctrostle@ag.tamu.edu

Workneh, Fekede TX AgriLife Rsch 806.354.5814 f-workneh@tamu.edu

Zhang, Hong TTU 806.742.3722 hong.zhang@ttu.edu

Zobeck, Ted USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.723.5240 Ted.Zobeck@ars.usda.gov
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(IST) Irrigation Systems and Technologies
Booker, Jill USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.749.5560 jill.booker@ars.usda.gov
Bordovsky, Jim TX AgriLife Rsch 806.889.3315 j-bordovsky@tamu.edu
Colaizzi, Paul USDA-ARS-CPRL 806.356.5763 Paul.Colaizzi@ars.usda.gov
Evett, Steve USDA-ARS-CPRL 806.356.5775 Steve.Evett@ars.usda.gov
Lamm, Freddie KSU 785.462.6281 Flamm@ksu.edu
Maghirang, Ronaldo KSU 785.532.2908 rmaghir@ksu.edu
O'Shaughnessy, Susan USDA-ARS-CPRL 806.356.5770 Susan.Oshaughnessy@ars.usda.gov
Pelletier, Mathew USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.746.5353 mathew.pelletier@ars.usda.gov
Shaw, L. Kent KSU 620.275.9164 lkshaw@ksu.edu
Wang, Donghai KSU 785.532.2919 dwana@ksu.edu
(HC) Hydrology / Climatology

Srinivasulu Ale TAMU 940.552.9941.243 sriniale@ag.tamu.edu
Barbato, Lucia TTU 806.742.3722x242 Lucia.Barbata@ttu.edu
Bernard, Eric KSU 785.532.3944 ebernard@ksu.edu
Booker, JD TTU 806.723.5243 jd.booker@ttu.edu
DeOtte, Robert (Bob) WTAMU 806.651.8780/8781 rdeotte@wtamu.edu
Douglas-Mankin, Kyle KSU 785.532.2911 krdm@k-state.edu
Gitz, Dennis USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.723.5232 Dennis.Gitz@ars.usda.gov
Gowda, Prasanna USDA-ARS-CPRL 806.356.5730 Prasanna.Gowda@ars.usda.gov
Hayhoe, Kartharine TTU 806.742.0015 katharine.hayhoe@ttu.edu
Hernandez, Annette (Elma) TTU 806.742.2801x251 annette.hernandez@ttu.edu
Hudnall, Wayne TTU 806.742.4490 Wavyne.Hudnall@ttu.edu
Leiker, Gary USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.723.5234 gary.leiker@ars.usda.gov
Mauget, Steve USDA-ARS-CSRL 806.723.5237 Steven.Mauget@ars.usda.gov
Mulligan, Kevin TTU 806.742.2201x243 Kevin.Mulligan@ttu.edu
Rainwater, Ken TTU 806.742.3490 Ken.Rainwater@ttu.edu
Sheshukov, Aleksey Y. KSU 785.532.5418 ashesh@ksu.edu
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(HC) Hydrology / Climatology, Continued
Smith, Loren OSU (formerly TTU) 405.744 5555 loren.smith@okstate.edu
Staggenborg, Scott KSU 785.532.7214 sstaggen@ksu.edu
Steward, David KSU 785.532.1585 steward@ksu.edu
Weinberg, Andrew TWDB 512.463.3210 andrew.weinberg@twdb.state.tx.us
Welch, Stephen KSU 785.532.7236 welchsm@ksu.edu
Zartman, Richard TTU 806.742.1626 Richard.Zartman@ttu.edu

(TT) Technology Transfer Education and Training

Alam, Mahbub
Chandler, Galen
Clark, Gary
Doerfert, David
Emerson, Cora Lea
Holman, Daniel
Kniffen, Billy
Ledbetter, Kay
Lee, Jeff
Onstad, Chris
Pointer, David
Porter, Dana
Porter, Pat
Ragland, JD
Rogers, Danny

KSU

TX AgriLife Ext
KSU

TTU

TX AgriLife Rsch
TX AgriLife Rsch
TX AgriLife Ext
TX AgriLife Rsch
TTU

KSU

TX AgriLife Rsch
TX AgriLife Ext
TX AgriLife Ext
TX AgriLife Ext
KSU

620.275.9164
806.677.5600
785.532.5580
806.742.2816
806.889.3315
806.746.6528
325.456.5772
806.677.5608
806.742.2466x247
785.443.3781
806.746.4021
806.746.4022
806.746.4046
806.468.5543
785.532.2933

malam@ksu.edu
g-chandler@tamu.edu
gac@ksu.edu
David.Doerfert@ttu.edu
cwemerson@ad.tamu.edu
deholman@ag.tamu.edu
bkniffen@ag.tamu.edu
skledbetter@ag.tamu.edu
jeff lee@ttu.edu
constad@ksu.edu
dlpointer@ag.tamu.edu
d-porter@tamu.edu
p-porter@tamu.edu
dragland@ag.tamu.edu
drogers@ksu.edu

For changes,
please contact:

David Brauer

David.brauer@ars.usda.gov
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